Time
5.00 pm
6.00 pm

6.45 pm
7.00 pm

8.10 pm

8.40 pm
9.15 pm

SAPIIHH
Thursday, 27 September

Session
Registration (opens)

Doors Open & Entertainment Commences
Light Refreshments Served
Gather (make your way to the Honour Room & be seated)

Welcome

Featuring Songwoman Maroochy, UCA President and others
Community Building

Circle Singing & Improv Workshop

Worship

Close of day

Friday, 28 September

Time
7.30 am
8.30 am
8.45am
9.30 am
10.30 am
11.00 am

12.30 pm
12.45 pm
1.45 pm
2.00 pm

3.30 pm
4.00 pm

Session

Registration (continues)

Gather (make your way to the Auditorium)
Worship and Bible study

Keynote Speaker - Eloise Wellings
Morning Tea

Opening the Treasure Box
Keynote Speaker - Lyn Diefenbach
Community Building / Check-In Yvonne McRostie

Lunch
Weave (make your way to the Workshops)

90 Minute Workshops

8 diverse sessions to choose from (such as Getting to the Heart of
Authentic Leadership; The Circle Way; Ethics and Worship Experience in
Church Schools; Evocations from ‘Sisters in Scripture’; Weaving)

Afternoon Tea

60 Minute Workshops

8 diverse sessions to choose from (such as ‘God woven creativity — using
our gifts wisely’; Community Choir; How to Build Community; Wisdom,
Wonder and Wellbeing; Engaging with people on the margins;
Friendship, Comfort and Fun (makeup: more than vanity); Dance
Workshop)

Information
Honour Room Foyer

Honour Room Foyer

Honour Room

Honour Room

Honour Room

Honour Room

Information

Auditorium Entrance
Auditorium
Auditorium

Mall Area

Auditorium

Mall Area

Various

Mall Area

Various



5.00 pm
6.00 pm

Close of Workshops
Dinner Various

- 6pm for 6.30pm dinner - Tongan Feast @ Park UC (NOW FULLY

SUBSCRIBED)
- Other options will be announced shortly

@ unitin
worme

Auditorium
Off Site

Saturday, 29 September

Time

8.30 am
8.45am
9.30 am
10.30 am
11.00 am
12.30 pm
1.45 pm
2.45pm
3.30 pm
4.00 pm
4.45 pm

8.30 pm

Session

Gather (make your way to the Auditorium)

Worship and Bible study (in the round)

Open Space / Unconference

Morning Tea

Open Space / Unconference (continued)

Lunch

Open Space / Unconference — Reflections & Sharing
UnitingWorld Panel

Afternoon Tea

UCA UnitingWomen Panel

UW18 Spectacular

- Marketplace
- 6pmdinner served

- 7pm Riverfire Spectacular
Close of Day

Information

Auditorium
Auditorium
Mall Area
Auditorium
Mall Area
Auditorium
Auditorium
Mall Area
Auditorium

Mall &
Front Car Park Area

Sunday, 30 September

Time
8.45am

9.00 am

10.00 am

10.30 am
11.00 am

11.30 am
12.30 pm

Session
Gather (make your way to the Auditorium)

Story Sharing

Information

Auditorium

The stories of 6 inspirational women will weave their ways into your hearts

Keynote - Brooke Prentis

Morning Tea
UnitingWomen 2018 handover UnitingWomen 2020

Auditorium

Mall Area
Auditorium

Worship Service (full Communion service & Liturgy — open to the public)

Close of day



