

Thursday, 27 September

Time	Session	Information
5.00 pm	Registration (opens)	Honour Room Foyer
6.00 pm	Doors Open & Entertainment Commences Light Refreshments Served	Honour Room Foyer
6.45 pm	Gather (make your way to the Honour Room & be seated)	Honour Room
7.00 pm	Welcome Featuring Songwoman Maroochy, UCA President and others	Honour Room
8.10 pm	Community Building Circle Singing & Improv Workshop	Honour Room
8.40 pm	Worship	Honour Room
9.15 pm	Close of day	

Friday, 28 September

Time	Session	Information
7.30 am	Registration (continues)	Auditorium Entrance
8.30 am	Gather (make your way to the Auditorium)	
8.45 am	Worship and Bible study	Auditorium
9.30 am	Keynote Speaker - Eloise Wellings	Auditorium
10.30 am	Morning Tea	Mall Area
11.00 am	Opening the Treasure Box Keynote Speaker - Lyn Diefenbach	Auditorium
12.30 pm	Community Building / Check-In <u>Yvonne McRostie</u>	
12.45 pm	Lunch	Mall Area
1.45 pm	Weave (make your way to the Workshops)	
2.00 pm	90 Minute Workshops 8 diverse sessions to choose from (such as Getting to the Heart of Authentic Leadership; The Circle Way; Ethics and Worship Experience in Church Schools; Evocations from 'Sisters in Scripture'; Weaving)	Various
3.30 pm	Afternoon Tea	Mall Area
4.00 pm	60 Minute Workshops 8 diverse sessions to choose from (such as 'God woven creativity – using our gifts wisely'; Community Choir; How to Build Community; Wisdom, Wonder and Wellbeing; Engaging with people on the margins;	Various

Friendship, Comfort and Fun (makeup: more than vanity); Dance

Workshop)



5.00 pm Close of Workshops Auditorium
6.00 pm Dinner Various Off Site

 6pm for 6.30pm dinner - Tongan Feast @ Park UC (NOW FULLY SUBSCRIBED)

- Other options will be announced shortly

Saturday, 29 September

Time	Session	Information
8.30 am	Gather (make your way to the Auditorium)	
8.45 am	Worship and Bible study (in the round)	Auditorium
9.30 am	Open Space / Unconference	Auditorium
10.30 am	Morning Tea	Mall Area
11.00 am	Open Space / Unconference (continued)	Auditorium
12.30 pm	Lunch	Mall Area
1.45 pm	Open Space / Unconference – Reflections & Sharing	Auditorium
2.45 pm	UnitingWorld Panel	Auditorium
3.30 pm	Afternoon Tea	Mall Area
4.00 pm	UCA UnitingWomen Panel	Auditorium
4.45 pm	UW18 SpectacularMarketplace6pm dinner served7pm Riverfire Spectacular	Mall & Front Car Park Area
8.30 pm	Close of Day	

Sunday, 30 September

Time	Session	Information
8.45 am	Gather (make your way to the Auditorium)	
9.00 am	Story Sharing The stories of 6 inspirational women will weave their ways into your hearts	Auditorium
10.00 am	Keynote - Brooke Prentis	Auditorium
10.30 am	Morning Tea	Mall Area
11.00 am	UnitingWomen 2018 handover UnitingWomen 2020	Auditorium

11.30 am	Worship Service (full Communion service & Liturgy – open to the public)
12.30 pm	Close of day